
Mendip Plains Equestrian Centre BD Results (subject to BD validation)

Team Quest Under 21

Ava Turner Southwark Bucks Fizz 70.77

Lily Dadswell Weatheroak Manor Jazzie 62.88

Tilly Batten Milwas Champagne Supernova 62.83

67.17
Perdie Lawrence Dukeshill Pebbledash 67.17

Penelope Smith Penhill All Dun Up 65.96

Kirsty Gibson Bears VDL 62.31

61.74
Evie Ward Just Shane 61.74

Xanthe Clothier Kiltartan Proudie 61.30

Holly Cooke Tullibards Wonder Why 61.15

Grace Ward Just Shane 59.78

Team Quest Open

Joanne Jenkinson Pollyanna IV 75.22

Joanna Pitman Allenbrook Babieca 73.85

Hannah Smith Seafarer 65.00

74.62
Katie Durston Littleskirrid Melody 74.62

Julie Main Rubio el Cohete 65.77

Olivia Clark Loughan Ernie 65.19

67.50
Becky Megson Whitehawk Magpie 67.50

Lorrie Edwards-Sandrone Tailyssa Z 62.88

Hollie Powell Rocky 1 W/drawn
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Mendip Plains Equestrian Centre BD Results (subject to BD validation)

Class: 2 BD My Quest Under 21  Intro B (2009) Judge: Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Tilly Batten Milwas Champagne Supernova 72 165.5 71.96% 1st

Perdie Lawrence Dukeshill Pebbledash 72 165 71.74% 2nd

Xanthe Clothier Kiltartan Proudie 63 146.5 63.70% 3rd

Class: 4 BD Team Quest Open  Intro C (2016) Judge: Marion Eaves

Joanne Jenkinson Pollyanna IV ETSW Gin for the Win 75.22%

Class: 5 BD Team Quest Under 21  Intro C (2016) Judge: Marion Eaves

Evie Ward Just Shane Collective Day Dreams 61.74%

Grace Ward Just Shane Collective Day Dreams 59.78%

Perdie Lawrence Dukeshill Pebbledash Stonar White 67.17%

Xanthe Clothier Kiltartan Proudie Collective Day Dreams 61.30%

Tilly Batten Milwas Champagne Supernova Collective Dream Makers 62.83%

Class: 6 BD My Quest Open  Prelim 7 (2002) Judge: Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Becky Megson Whitehawk Magpie 73 154 70.00% 1st

Lorrie Edwards-Sandrone Tailyssa Z 66 146.5 66.59% 2nd

Kirsty Edwards Shadowcroft Hero 66 144 65.45% 3rd

Olivia Clark Loughan Ernie 64 143 65.00% 4th

Harriet Eames Brownbread Kyla W/drawn

Class: 7 BD My Quest Under 21  Prelim 7 (2002) Judge: Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Ava Turner Southwark Bucks Fizz 81 177.5 80.68% 1st

Poppy Scriven Lockinge Wilson 64 142 64.55% 2nd

Holly Cooke Tullibards Wonder Why 65 139.5 63.41% 3rd
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Class: 9 BD Team Quest Open  Prelim 18 (2002) Judge: Marion Eaves

Lorrie Edwards-Sandrone Tailyssa Z Hill Livery Hooligans 62.88%

Becky Megson Whitehawk Magpie Hill Livery Hooligans 67.50%

Olivia Clark Loughan Ernie ETSW Well Sats 65.19%

Katie Durston Littleskirrid Melody ETSW Well Sats 74.62%

Julie Main Rubio el Cohete ETSW Well Sats 65.77%

Hannah Smith Seafarer ETSW Gin for the Win 65.00%

Class: 10 BD Team Quest Under 21  Prelim 18 (2002) Judge: Marion Eaves

Lily Dadswell Weatheroak Manor Jazzie Collective Dream Makers 62.88%

Ava Turner Southwark Bucks Fizz Collective Dream Makers 70.77%

Holly Cooke Tullibards Wonder Why Collective Day Dreams 61.15%

Class: 12 BD My Quest Open  Novice 28 (2008) Judge: Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Joanna Pitman Allenbrook Babieca 58 168 70.00% 1st

Julie Ireland Vjenna 51 154.5 64.38% 2nd

Hollie Powell Rocky 1 W/drawn

Class: 13 BD My Quest Under 21  Novice 28 (2008) Judge: Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Penelope Smith Penhill All Dun Up 55 167 69.58% 1st

Kirsty Gibson Bears VDL 52 156 65.00% 2nd

Class: 15 BD Team Quest Open  Novice 30 (2006) Judge: Marion Eaves

Hollie Powell Rocky 1 Hill Livery Hooligans W/drawn

Joanna Pitman Allenbrook Babieca ETSW Gin for the Win 73.85%

Class: 16 BD Team Quest Under 21  Novice 30 (2006) Judge: Shena Kozuba-Kozubska

Kirsty Gibson Bears VDL Stonar White 62.31%

Penelope Smith Penhill All Dun Up Stonar White 65.96%


